Flow control
Level control
Check valves
Coarse Filtering devices
Surveillance
Closing Valves
Gutters
Miljø- og Fluidteknikk AS does not take responsibility for any errors in its product information, datasheets, instructions, brochures or other printed material, and

0
Miljø- og Fluidteknikk AS
www.mft.no post@mft.no Product information
FluidVertic STD
Version: 2024-10-29 Page 6 of 8
Product no. Capacity,
Q at 1,2m
Pressure
Outlet
dim
(spigot)
øD
b min Dk min Dm min Inlet DN a c e Weight
[kg]
STD6DN25-04 0,4 l/s 110 pvc 300 600 400 25 175 210 110 0,5
STD6DN32-06 0,6 l/s 110 pvc 300 600 400 30 225 265 135 0,7
STD6DN32-07 0,7 l/s 110 pvc 300 600 400 30 225 265 135 0,7
STD6DN40-09 0,9 l/s 110 pvc 300 1000 400 40 320 360 170 1,3
STD6DN40-10 1,0 l/s 110 pvc 300 1000 400 40 320 360 170 1,3
STD6DN40-11 1,1 l/s 110 pvc 300 1000 400 40 320 360 170 1,3
STD6DN40-13 1,3 l/s 110 pvc 300 1000 400 40 320 360 170 1,3
STD6DN50-15 1,5 l/s 110 pvc 350 1000 500 50 375 425 195 1,3
STD6DN50-17 1,7 l/s 110 pvc 350 1000 500 50 375 425 195 1,3
STD6DN50-19 1,9 l/s 110 pvc 350 1000 500 50 375 425 195 1,3
STD6DN50-21 2,1 l/s 110 pvc 350 1000 500 50 375 425 195 1,3
STD6DN65-22 2,2 l/s 110 pvc 400 1000 500 65 460 545 220 3,3
STD6DN65-24 2,4 l/s 110 pvc 400 1000 500 65 460 545 220 3,3
STD6DN65-26 2,6 l/s 160 pvc 400 1000 500 65 460 545 260 3,5
STD6DN65-29 2,9 l/s 160 pvc 400 1000 500 65 460 545 260 3,5
STD6DN65-31 3,1 l/s 160 pvc 400 1000 500 65 460 545 260 3,5
STD6DN80-34 3,4 l/s 160 pvc 500 1000 600 80 550 625 310 3,3
STD6DN80-36 3,6 l/s 160 pvc 500 1000 600 80 550 625 310 3,3
STD4DN80-39 3,9 l/s 160 pvc 420 1000 500 80 400 485 240 1,7
STD4DN80-40 4,0 l/s 160 pvc 420 1000 500 80 400 485 240 1,7
STD4DN80-43 4,3 l/s 160 pvc 420 1000 500 80 400 485 240 1,7
STD4DN80-45 4,5 l/s 160 pvc 420 1000 500 80 400 485 240 1,7
STD4DN80-48 4,8 l/s 160 pvc 420 1000 500 80 400 485 240 1,7
STD4DN80-50 5,0 l/s 160 pvc 420 1000 500 80 400 485 240 1,7
Miljø- og Fluidteknikk AS
www.mft.no post@mft.no Product information
FluidVertic STD
Version: 2024-10-29 Page 7 of 8